
Kipp M. Nelson • Chairman
    kn@kippnelson.com

B O A R D  O F  D I R E C T O R S  
C O N T A C T  I N F O R M A T I O N

U . S .  S k i  &  S n o w b o a r d   •   1  V i c t o r y  L a n e   •   P . O .  B o x  1 0 0   •   P a r k  C i t y ,  U T   •   ( 4 3 5 )  6 4 9 - 9 0 9 0

Steve Strandberg • Vice Chair & Foundation
    sfstrandberg@gmail.com

Alex Deibold • Snowboard Athlete
    adeibold@yahoo.com

Alice Duran • Alpine Athlete
    alice.duran@usskiandsnowboard.org

Andrew Weibrecht • USOPC Athletes' Advisory Council 
    andrew.m.weibrecht@gmail.com

Brandon Gayle • At Large
    bgayle2@gmail.com

Chris Young • Para
    chrisyoungmt@gmail.com

Dune Thorne • Foundation
    dthorne@brownadvisory.com

Frankki Bevins • At Large
    frankki_bevins@mckinsey.com

Gus Schumacher • Cross Country Athlete 
    gsnordic@hotmail.com

Henri Rivers • Foundation
    henririversnbs@gmail.com

Jason Arens • Freeski
    jasonarens@ymail.com

Jasper Good • Ski Jumping/Nordic Combined Athlete
    jrobertgood@gmail.com

Karen Ghent • Alpine
    karenghent@gmail.com 

Kenneth Graham • Foundation 
    kgraham@invernessgraham.com

Kikkan Randall • Overall Athlete Representative
    kikkan.randall@usskiandsnowboard.org

Laurie Stephens • Para Athlete
    laurieste@hotmail.com

Liz Arky • Foundation
    arkygroup@icloud.com

Maggie Voisin • Freeski Athlete 
    skimagg123@gmail.com

Mike Page •  Freestyle 
    mpage@idoneusa.com

Nina Lussi • Ski Jumping/Nordic Combined
    nina.lussi@gmail.com

Rick Kapala • Cross Country 
    rick@svsef.org 

Steve Shafran • Foundation
    steven@theshafrans.com

Tricia Byrnes • Snowboard
    triciabyrnes7@gmail.com

Troy Murphy • Freestyle Athlete
    troymrph15@gmail.com

Kelly Pawlak • National Ski Areas Association 
    kpawlak@nsaa.org

Hannah Kearney • FIS Ranking Representative 
    hannah.kearney@usskiandsnowboard.org

Emily Cook • USOPC Athletes' Advisory 
Council-Alternate 
    emilycook02@mac.com

Dexter Paine •  Immediate Past Chairman & 
USOPC Ranking Rep 
    dpaine@paineschwartz.com

Brian Leach • Audit Chair
    brianrleach1@gmail.com

Sophie Goldschmidt • President & CEO
    sophie@usskiandsnowboard.org

Nick Sargent • SnowSports Industries America 
    nsargent@snowsports.org
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